O
458 SENSICK CATALOGUE
Scanner and measuring
system in one
OD displacement sensors are a
scanning and measuring system
in one. Thanks to intelligent
micro-controller technology, it is

Type Part no.
6 020 643
Order information
OD 25-05P132
OD 25-05P830 6 020 647
6 020 642OD 25-05N132
OD 25-05N830 6 020 646
6 020 637OD 50-10P142
OD 50-10P840 6 020 641
6 020 636OD 50-10N142
OD 50-10N840